
Name			   Position						     Email					     Telephone

Directors

Kathleen Coleman	 Director of Marketing and Business Development	 Kathleenc@spokesman.com		  (509) 459-5481
Dan	  Fritts		  Director of Sales					    Danf@spokesman.com			   (509) 459-5019
Wendy 	  May		  Digital Operations Director			   Wendym@triplenine.com			  (509) 459-3939

Management

Scott	 Baumbach	 Partner Revenue Manager				   Scottb@spokesman.com			   (509) 459-5130
Joe 	 Butler		  Niche & Online Content Manager			   Joebu@spokesman.com			   (509) 459-5059
Garrett	 Sampson	 Marketing Technology Manager			   Garretts@spokesman.com		  (509) 459-5049
Jo 	 Ogle		  Advertising Operations Manager			   Joo@spokesman.com			   (509) 459-5031

Multimedia Sales Executives

Allen	 White		  Senior Multimedia Sales Executive		  Allenw@spokesman.com			  (509) 459-5272
Wes	 Masterson	 National Multimedia Sales Executive		  Wesm@spokesman.com			   (509) 459-5028
Nathan 	 Kelly		  Senior Multimedia Sales Executive		  Nathank@spokesman.com		  (509) 459-5112
Paul 	 Tinnon		  Senior Multimedia Sales Executive		  Paulti@spokesman.com			   (509) 459-5004
Stacy	 Truax		  Senior Multimedia Sales Executive		  Stacyt@spokesman.com			   (509) 459-5124
Andrew  Christensen	 Senior Multimedia Sales Executive		  Andrewc@spokesman.com			   (509) 459-5127
Hunter 	 Elliot		  Senior Digital Sales Executive			   Hunter@triple9digital.com			  (509) 459-3925
John Britton		  Senior Digital Sales Executive			   John@triple9digital.com			   (509) 459-3940

Support

Anne	 Potter		  Marketing Designer/Prepress Liaison		  Annep@spokesman.com			   (509) 459-5015
Joni       Vincent		  Advertising Administrative Assistant		  Joniv@spokesman.com			   (509) 459-5095
Jae 	 Phan		  Sales Coordinator				    Jaep@spokesman.com			   (509) 459-5107
Ryan	 Jerman		  Sales Coordinator				    Ryanj@spokesman.com			   (509) 744-5664
Julie	 Read		  Community Affairs Coordinator			   Julier@spokesman.com			   (509) 459-3926
Hunter 	 Goolsbey	 Marketing Technology Assistant			   Hunterg@spokesman.com		  (509) 459-5051

Triple-Nine Digital

Aaron 	 Mahan		  Digital Sales Coordinator				   Aaron@triple9digital.com			  (509) 459-5016
Tom 	 Bross		  Senior Digital Strategist				    Tom@triple9digital.com			   (509) 459-3928
Analyn 	 Cabral		  Digital Sales Consultant				    Analyn@triple9digital.com		  (509) 459-5016
Hunter 	 Elliot		  Senior Digital Sales Executive			   Hunter@triple9digital.com			  (509) 459-3925
John Britton		  Senior Digital Sales Executive			   John@triple9digital.com			   (509) 459-3940
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Advertising 
Information

The Spokesman-Review
Staffed by teams of multimedia sales executives, each with 

knowledge and ablity to develop customized packages,  
tailored to the individual advertiser.


